

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Fateh pur - Rajauli Road to Bhore Under Head					
3054 M/R					
Name of Agency - Angad Khermar					
Sinha, Vill - Narayanpur,					
P.O. - Patna, P.S. - Belagani, Gaya.					

Agreement No. - 58/MR/SBD/A-20

Date of commencement - 20.11.19

Date of completion - 19.08.20

Date of measurement - 16.6.20

(1) Clearing of scrubber

road land - - - etc

$$5.3 \times 30.00m \times 2 \times 2.00m = 6360.00m^2$$

$$1 \times 10.00m \times 2 \times 2.00m = 40.00m^2$$

$$6400m^2$$

$$= 0.64 Hect.$$

(2) Plv, Layer, Spreading &

compactio of WBM

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 x 1.80 m x 0.75 m =					2.70 m ²
2 x 2 x 0.40 m x 0.75 m =					1.20 m ²
2 x 4.20 m x 1.40 m =					11.76 m ²
2 x 2 x 0.40 m x 0.50 m =					0.80 m ²
					24.20 m ²

(11) Plv & Fixing of R.C.C.

K.M. Stone - - - etc

(i) 1 K.M. Stone - 03 Nos

(ii) 200 m Stone - 6 Nos

(12) Plv & Fixing of Retro reflectorised sign

beam - - - etc

(i) 600 mm equilateral

triangle - 12 Nos

(ii) 600 mm circle - 10 Nos

(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm - 6 Nos

(13) Road marking on C.C.

Surface - - -

5 x 30.00 m x 2 x 0.10 m = 3.00 m²1 x 18.00 m x 2 x 0.10 m = 3.60 m²33.60 m²

Thanks

V. M. K.

1.10.20

1.10.20

J.E

M.E

Abstract of Cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/28) clearing & grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.64 Hect					
@ ₹ 49,496.70/Hect					₹ 31678.4
(2/28) Plv, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM 1/2 - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 43.34 m ³					
@ ₹ 1179.45/m ³					₹ 51117.02
(3/29) Plv, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM G3 - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 108.86 m ³					
@ ₹ 2114.40/m ³					₹ 230174.4
(4/30) Plv & applying primer coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (03) - 1451.47 m ²					
@ ₹ 40.92/m ²					₹ 59394.00
(5/31) Plv & applying tack coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (03) - 1451.47 m ²					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (05) - 320.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.40/m ²					₹ 235328.00
(17/10) Road marking on the surface - on					
Qty vide TDS					
Page No (07) - 33.60 m ²					
@ ₹ 820.58/m ²					₹ 27571.16
					₹ 2665482.16
Add G.S.T. 12%				(+)	₹ 319858.16
Add 1% Labour (Cen) - - - - -				(+)	26655.00
					₹ 13011995.00
Less 0.11% below				(-)	₹ 3313.00

Certified that the work has been completed as per spec. & order

₹ 3008682.00

Blanket

1.10.20
T.E

U/W
1.10.20
RE

C.P.

P.S.

18/12/20

Material Statement -

(i) S. Metal G2

52.44 m³ @ 427.69/m³

(ii) Binding Material (Mooram)

3.47 m³ @ 131.28/m³

(iii) Stone metal G3

31.72 m³ @ 458.22/m³

(iv) Stone screening

37.70 m³ @ 345.52/m³

(v) Bricks - 1380 No @ 6.24/No.

(vi) Coarse sand - 1.31 m³ @ 150.80/m³